
7N 81W

7N 80W

13

6

17

12

24

21

8

19 20

18

5

16

1

97

4

MUTUALHEBRON
18

HEBRON
3-12H

HEBRON
CTB

MARR

PINTAIL

GRIZZLY
ANNEX

RAY
RANCH
EAST

GREGORY

Big Horn CTB

Start Point:
-106.405657202877
40.5851137348874
Location ID:
Mutual (324757) End Point:

-106.40057228767
40.5833235145726
Location ID:
Bighorn (446174)

Esri, HERE, Garmin, (c) OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS user community, Sources: Esri, HERE, Garmin, Intermap, increment P Corp., GEBCO, USGS, FAO, NPS, NRCAN, GeoBase, IGN, Kadaster NL,
Ordnance Survey, Esri Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong), (c) OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS User Community

Document Path: W:\SandRidge\GIS\BusinessUnit\EHS\Rockies\Colorado\MajorProjects\COGCC Pipeline Form 44 Maps\MXD\MutualToBigHorn.mxd

Legend
Pipeline(s)
Facility Location

³

Form 44: Mutual to Big Horn

Date Saved: 10/30/2019 4:05:18 PM

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 10.125
Miles


